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     Department of the Treasury
 Vendor Outreach Sessions (VOS)
Fiscal Year 2011
Location: All VOS will be hosted at the U.S. Mint, 801 – 9th Street, NW, 2nd Floor Conference Room, Washington, DC.  
	DATE/TIME

9:00 am – 3:00 pm
	Registration Begins:
	NOTES

	Thursday, October 7, 2010
	Monday, September 20, 2010 at 12:00 Noon EST
	

	Wednesday, January 12, 2011
	Monday, December 6, 2010 at 12:00 Noon EST
	IT Firms only. Counselors:  Treasury Bureau IT Program Managers 

	Wednesday, February 2 , 2011
	Monday, January 17, 2011 at 12:00 Noon EST
	

	Wednesday, March 2, 2011
	Monday, February 14, 2011

at 12:00 Noon EST
	Counselors:  Treasury Prime Contractors

	Wednesday, May 4, 2011
	Monday, April 18, 2011

at 12:00 Noon EST
	HUBZone and SDVOSB firms only

	Wednesday, June 22, 2011
	Monday, June 6, 2011 at 12:00 Noon EST
	

	Wednesday, August 3 , 2011
	Monday, July 18, 2011 at 12:00 Noon EST
	

	September 2011
	
	No VOS Session 


The US Mint is Metro accessible.  Take the Red, Green or Yellow Line to Gallery Place – Chinatown.  Exit station using the 9th & G Street NW exit.  Walk approximately 1 block N on 9th Street, NW.
Unless otherwise noted, Bureau Small Business Specialists will serve as counselors.
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